ALPHA-ONE ELECTRONICS LTD.
Kanagawa, Japan
2-8-41 Chuoh, Ebina-city, Kanagawa 243-0432 JAPAN
URL: www.alpha1-eg.com   e-mail: info@alpha1-eg.com
Tel: +81-46-292-7111   Fax: +81-46-292-7113
The data is subject to change without notice due to the improvement.
α-1
REFLECTIVE LED

The data is subject to change without notice due to the improvement.
α-1
Optical & Electrical Characteristics
Visible LED
Forward Voltage
VF (V)
Wavelength
(nm)
Axial luminosity (mcd)
Model No. Color
Max IF (mA) λP Typ IF(mA)
Spectral
bandwidth:
50%(°)
AOP3-6305 Red-orange 2.45 20 623 25000 20 ±7.0
AOP3-5905 Yellow 2.6 20 590 19000 20 ±7.0
AOP3-5305 Green 3.8 20 530 18000 20 ±8.5
AOP3-4705 Blue 3.8 20 470 20000 20 ±8.5
Infrared LED
Forward Voltage
 VF  (V)
Radiant intensity
IE  (mW/sr)
Wavelength
(nm)
Output Power
PO (mW) Model No.
Max IF(mA) Typ. IF (mA) λP Typ. IF (mA)
Spectral
bandwidth:
50% (°)
AOP1-7805 1.95 20 220 50 785 14.0 50 ±7
AOP1-8105 1.70 50 150 50 810 3.5 50 ±7
AOP1-8505 2.3 20 220 50 850 18.0 50 ±7
AOP1-8805 1.7 50 230 50 875 14.0 50 ±7
AOP2-9405 1.45 50 160 50 940 13.0 50 ±7
* Please ask us if you need LED with the other spectral peak.
External Dimension
unit: mm
ALPHA-ONE ELECTRONICS LTD.

REFLECTIVE LED AOP5-Series
SMD Package with mirror inside: Larger size
Optical & Electrical Characteristics
Visible LED
Forward Voltage
VF (V)
Wavelength
(nm)
Axial luminosity (mcd)
Model No. Color
Max IF(mA) λP Typ IF(mA)
Spectral
bandwidth:
50%(°)
AOP5-6310N1 Red-orange 2.45 20 625 30000 20 ±4.0
AOP5-5310T1 Green 3.8 20 530 20000 20 ±5.0
AOP5-4710T1 Blue 3.8 20 470 35000 20 ±5.0
Infrared LED
Forward Voltage
 [VF]  (V)
Wavelength
(nm)
Output Power
at 50mA [PO] (mW) Model No.
Max IF(mA)
Radiant intensity
at 50mA
IE (mW/sr) λP Typ.
Spectral
bandwidth:
50% (°)
AOP5-8510P1 1.7 20 700 850 14.0 ±4
AOP5-8810P1 1.7 50 700 875 18.0 ±4
AOP5-9410P1 1.45 50 650 940 13.0 ±4
* Please ask us if you need LED with the other spectral peak.
External Dimension
   unit: mm